Position

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Bilingual Parent Liaison la

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Department

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Total Wages

$39,952

$36,198

$34,967

$34,760

$33,746

$33,167

$32,360

$28,247

$27,794

$27,669

$27,622

$26,601

$25,119

$25,032

$24,316

$23,890

$22,770

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$5216

$6,096

$5,919

$4,416

$18,864

$4,295

$5,522

$7,989

$16,585

$13,502

$5,502

$15,367

$16,919

$16,023

$15,981

$5,767

$15,064



Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Library Technician

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Library Technician

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assistant

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

$22,636

$21,901

$21,655

$20,895

$19,726

$18,828

$18,818

$18,732

$17,711

$17,485

$17,466

$17,283

$16,834

$16,681

$16,274

$16,212

$16,177

$16,115

$5,715

$5,533

$5,538

$5,247

$5,173

$3,385

$5,053

$13,407

$4,863

$3,141

$3,049

$14,100

$0

$2,954

$14,210

$0

$2,953

$0



Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Library Technician

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assist Bilingual

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assistant

Library Technician

Instructional Assist Bilingual

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assist Bilingual

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

$15,934

$15,598

$15.386

$15,316

$15.117

$15,047

$14,585

$14,258

$14,239

$14,230

$14,151

$13,855

$13,612

$13,508

$13,434

$13,425

$13,425

$13,308

$2,966

$0

$2,824

$466

$4,149

$2,805

$4,140

$0

$13,509

$3,314

$13,305

$2,500

$13,786

$0

$2,441

$12,896

$2,469

$2,493



Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Library Technician

Bilingual Parent Liaison la

Instructional Tech Assistant

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assist Bilingual

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

$13,241

$12,676

$12,409

$12,150

$11,769

$11,431

$11,230

$10,653

$10,164

$10,113

$10,093

$10,014

$9,899

$9,858

$9,534

$9,514

$9,310

$9,281

$0

$13,683

$0

$0

$1,953

$2,063

$0

$0

$0

$1,861

$0

$1,870

$0

$1,769

$1,485

$1,753

$1,715

$1,752



Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Libaid

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Instructional Assist Bilingual

Library Technician

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Libaid

Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il

Instructional Assist Sp Ed |

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Oroville City Elementary

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

Instructional
Paraprofessional

$9,191

$9,066

$8,547

$8,329

$7,990

$7,864

$5,353

$4,994

$4,222

$3,241

$3,114

$2,644

$1,312

$1,125

$559

$259

$143

$121

$1,673

$0

$2,496

$0

$3,252

$330

$0

$0

$1,157

$639

$0

$0

$0

$0

$600

$47

$26

$22



Instructional Asst Sp Ed Il Oroville City Elementary Instructional $73 $13
Paraprofessional



